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Tuesday   2:00 pm Lanes 7 - 12Stuart Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 4 Team 4 0 0 0 0 22 18353 27776
2 1 Team 1 0 0 0 0 23 19108 27271
3 5 Team 5 0 0 0 0 20 18066 26364
4 2 Team 2 0 0 0 0 24 18060 25039
5 6 Team 6 0 0 0 0 20½ 15618 24009
6 3 Team 3 0 0 0 0 16½ 14989 22315

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
7-8 Team 3 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Team 6 0 0 0 0 0

9-10 Team 2 729 726 810 2265 0 <---> Team 4 695 736 766 2197 0
11-12 Team 5 732 744 801 2277 0 <---> Team 1 745 715 798 2258 0

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 639 Team 5 597 Team 1 541 Team 2
Scratch Series 1791 Team 5 1655 Team 1 1458 Team 2

Handicap Game 810 Team 2 801 Team 5 798 Team 1
Handicap Series 2277 Team 5 2265 Team 2 2258 Team 1

Men Scratch Game 215 Mark Olgaard 182 Bill Wilkinson 178 Jim DaRold
Scratch Series 585 Mark Olgaard 501 Stan Phillips 487 Jim DaRold

Handicap Game 239 Bill Wilkinson 235 Mark Olgaard 231 Jim DaRold
Handicap Series 646 Jim DaRold 645 Mark Olgaard 617 Bill Wilkinson

Women Scratch Game 176 Page Milonas 151 Joan Auerbach 142 Luisa Revelant
Scratch Series 495 Page Milonas 422 Joan Auerbach 392 Luisa Revelant

Handicap Game 217 Page Milonas 205 Joan Auerbach 204 Luisa Revelant
204 Luciana Ciotti

Handicap Series 618 Page Milonas 584 Joan Auerbach 578 Luisa Revelant

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 663 Team 1 639 Team 5 630 Team 2
Scratch Series 1876 Team 1 1791 Team 5 1756 Team 2

Handicap Game 852 Team 1 828 Team 2 809 Team 5
Handicap Series 2443 Team 1 2336 Team 2 2313 Team 5

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 3 games to be eligible for any league award.

*** You have indicated this is a "drop in Singles" league. A Singles league does not have teams or team rosters.

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Don Bogart 122 62 2566 21 166 438 221 582 0 0
Jim DaRold 135 52 6108 45 180 487 235 646 155 154 178 487 646
Ron Edgerton 171 23 5660 33 223 603 246 675 150 168 140 458 521
Dave Getchell 125 60 5655 45 165 418 225 598 103 101 153 357 534
Sid Getchell 109 72 3948 36 161 383 234 614 0 0
Nick Grillo 153 37 3213 21 212 543 205 548 0 0
John Hewerdine 138 49 4167 30 185 486 243 660 123 121 157 401 545
Carl A. Merkt 109 72 4615 42 146 366 210 576 101 86 101 288 504
John Nuss 159 32 3347 21 225 549 260 669 0 0
Mark Olgaard 177 18 6903 39 232 585 252 645 178 192 215 585 645
Stan Phillips 171 23 5664 33 239 584 225 610 168 160 173 501 567
Pete Teofrio 117 66 4601 39 200 430 268 631 90 107 147 344 539
Bill Wilkinson 130 56 3912 30 182 446 239 617 129 182 135 446 617

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joan Auerbach 133 53 4397 33 180 464 233 644 148 123 151 422 584
Luciana Ciotti 85 92 2831 33 131 348 227 636 112 95 63 270 546
Tina Cirillo 91 87 3554 39 135 351 224 618 78 83 109 270 531
Alice Daniels 111 71 3010 27 157 385 231 607 0 0
Juanita Dodd 103 77 3106 30 160 387 205 574 77 79 111 267 495
Debbie Getchell 106 75 4165 39 142 376 213 601 0 0
Lina Mangone 91 87 2199 24 115 332 203 596 0 0
Page Milonas 150 40 5403 36 188 505 232 637 176 148 171 495 618
Carol Morley 116 67 4883 42 157 414 224 588 94 99 133 326 527
Luisa Revelant 122 62 5165 42 179 428 243 620 123 127 142 392 578
Maria Solano 140 48 4622 33 188 512 239 683 0 0

Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Bowling HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total

37 Don Bogart 122 62 2566 21 0 0
8 Dave Brand bk136 51 0 0 0 0

16 Fred Ciliotta bk125 60 0 0 0 0
44 Joe Cirillo 125 60 0 0 0 0
23 R Pat D. Corcoran 125 60 0 0 0 0
20 Jim DaRold 135 52 6108 45 155 154 178 487 646
31 Richard Donovan 125 60 0 0 0 0
40 Ron Edgerton 171 23 5660 33 150 168 140 458 521
64 Dave Getchell 125 60 5655 45 103 101 153 357 534
55 Sid Getchell 109 72 3948 36 0 0

2 Ed Gomez bk107 74 0 0 0 0
33 Nick Grillo 153 37 3213 21 0 0
15 Ken J. Hawman 125 60 0 0 0 0
61 John Hewerdine 138 49 4167 30 123 121 157 401 545
24 Paul Lundy 125 60 0 0 0 0
25 Carl A. Merkt 109 72 4615 42 101 86 101 288 504
10 R John Nuss 159 32 3347 21 0 0
49 Mark Olgaard 177 18 6903 39 178 192 215 585 645
35 Hilton Perez 125 60 0 0 0 0
36 Stan Phillips 171 23 5664 33 168 160 173 501 567
19 Joe Rotundo 125 60 0 0 0 0
62 Wally Tausevich 125 60 0 0 0 0

3 Bob Teofrio bk134 52 0 0 0 0
11 R Pete Teofrio 117 66 4601 39 90 107 147 344 539

5 R Bob Thompson 125 60 0 0 0 0
50 Bill Wilkinson 130 56 3912 30 129 182 135 446 617

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total
60 Patti Allen 125 60 0 0 0 0
48 Joan Auerbach 133 53 4397 33 148 123 151 422 584
34 Lynn Bogart 125 60 0 0 0 0

4 Brenda Brand 125 60 0 0 0 0
30 R Luciana Ciotti 85 92 2831 33 112 95 63 270 546
43 Tina Cirillo 91 87 3554 39 78 83 109 270 531
17 L Ruth Corcoran 125 60 0 0 0 0
39 Alice Daniels 111 71 3010 27 0 0
12 Rita Deptola bk126 59 0 0 0 0
27 Juanita Dodd 103 77 3106 30 77 79 111 267 495
28 Mary Donovan 125 60 0 0 0 0
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Bowling HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total

53 Debbie Getchell 106 75 4165 39 0 0
1 Loure Gomez bk67 106 0 0 0 0

47 Lina Mangone 91 87 2199 24 0 0
6 R Gail Matteo 125 60 0 0 0 0

26 R Page Milonas 150 40 5403 36 176 148 171 495 618
32 Nancy Mondelli 125 60 0 0 0 0

7 Carol Morley 116 67 4883 42 94 99 133 326 527
59 Marie Napoli 125 60 0 0 0 0
38 Kathy Naumowicz 125 60 0 0 0 0
41 Gail Quinn 125 60 0 0 0 0
22 R Luisa Revelant 122 62 5165 42 123 127 142 392 578
63 Maryann Seales 125 60 0 0 0 0
42 Maria Solano 140 48 4622 33 0 0
13 L Jerry Stephenson 125 60 0 0 0 0
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